Micropac Industries cannot assume any responsibility for any circuits shown, or represent that they are free from patent infringement.
Micropac reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible.
Micropac Industries, Inc.  • 905 E. Walnut St., Garland, TX  75040 • (972) 272-3571 • Fax (972) 494-2281
www.micropac.com      E-MAIL: microsales@micropac.com     6/19/13   Rev B
©March 2013
IPC01
SERIES
BY MICROPAC

www.micropac.com      E-MAIL: microsales@micropac.com     6/19/13   Rev B
Pg. 9 of 9
Ordering / Part Number Structure
                    Series
01 - MosFET switch, I²t trip, status
...
XX - Other options TBD
I P C 0 1 - # V * C A -# # # # # # * *
I P C 0 1 - 7 C 0 T5 V D A S1 -
Example Part Number
Industrial
Power
Control
#### - Maximum
Switching Voltage
Do Not Use Leading Zeros
D - Direct
A - Alternating
### - Maximum
Switched Current
Do Not Use Leading Zeros
Max
Volts
75
400
40
280
Output Switch
Voltage
Max
Current
10
5
10
5A
VDC
VDC
VRMS
VRMS
              Options*
ST - Standard Version
        (-40°C to 80°C)
...
XX - Other options TBD
 *      All modules are acrylic
        conformal coatedA